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New Year's Eve Broadcast

= | This New Year's Eve, tune in to WBGO and NPR stations
nationwide to Toast of the Nation. The broadcast begins at 8pm
Eastern Time and takes you through each US time zone’s

: countdown to midnight with live performances from Anat Cohen,
i’l .[J)ogg Pizzarelli, The Bad Plus, Irvin Mayfield and Big Bad Voodoo
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Track/ Artist

Midnight Sun - Bob Albanese
MAJOR MINORITY - BOB ALBANESE
FRIENDLY FIRE - BOB ALBANESE

MIDNIGHT SUN (W/ IRA SULLIVAN) - BOB
ALBANESE

MIDNIGHT SUN - BOB ALBANESE
JOYFUL NOISE - BOB ALBANESE
MORNING NOCTURNE - BOB ALBANESE
Midnight Sun - Bob Albanese

MAJOR MINORITY - BOB ALBANESE
YESTERDAY'S GARDENIA - BOB ALBANESE
MAJOR MINORITY - BOB ALBANESE
Yesterday's Gardenias - Bob Albanese
Midnight Sun - Bob Albanese

UGLY BEAUTY - BOB ALBANESE
MORNING NOCTURNE - BOB ALBANESE

Disk

One Way/Detour
ONE WAY / DETOUR
ONE WAY / DETOUR
ONE WAY / DETOUR

ONE WAY / DETOUR
ONE WAY / DETOUR
ONE WAY/DETOUR
One Way/Detour
ONE WAY / DETOUR
ONE WAY / DETOUR
ONE WAY/DETOUR
One Way/Detour
One Way/Detour
ONE WAY/DETOUR
ONE WAY/DETOUR

Yesterday's Gardenias - Bob Albanese Trio With One Way/Detour

Ira Sullivan

yesterday's gardenias - bob albanese
Midnight Sun - Bob Albanese Trio
Yesterday's gardenias - Bob Albanese

Yesterday's Gardenias - Bob Albanese Trio

moming nocturne - bob albanese
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one way/detour
One Way/Detour
One way/Detour
One Way/Detour
one way/detour

Date

11/23/2009
11/18/2009
11/12/2009
11/10/2009

11/5/2009
10/30/2009
10/30/2009
10/30/2009
10/28/2009
10/26/2009
10/7/2009
9/8/2009
8/24/2009
8/19/2009
8/14/2009
8/14/2009

7/21/2009
7/20/2009
7/13/2009
7/10/2009
7/9/2009

* Dynamically Generated pages such as the Events Calendar, Playlist, and
Archived WBGO Journals will not be included in this search.
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Jim Mendolia

Angel Santos
Dianne Fiumara
Darrell E. Williams
Myron Joshua
Barbara Saunders
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