WBGO Blog Contribute Now! News On-Demand Listen Now!



## New Year's Eve Broadcast



This New Year's Eve, tune in to WBGO and NPR stations nationwide to Toast of the Nation. The broadcast begins at 8pm Eastern Time and takes you through each US time zone's countdown to midnight with live performances from Anat Cohen, John Pizzarelli, The Bad Plus, Irvin Mayfield and Big Bad Voodoo Daddy....

<< >> more

ALL FEATURED STORIES

ON THE AIR

**EVENTS** 

**MEMBERSHIP** 

NEWS

**SPONSORSHIP** 

LIBRARY

**ABOUT** 

**INFO CENTER** 

## Search Results for "bob albanese"

1

Journal

News

Info

Playlist

1 to 21 of 21		
Track/ Artist	Disk	Date
Midnight Sun - Bob Albanese	One Way/Detour	11/23/2009
MAJOR MINORITY - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY / DETOUR	11/18/2009
FRIENDLY FIRE - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY / DETOUR	11/12/2009
MIDNIGHT SUN (W/ IRA SULLIVAN) - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY / DETOUR	11/10/2009
MIDNIGHT SUN - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY / DETOUR	11/5/2009
JOYFUL NOISE - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY / DETOUR	10/30/2009
MORNING NOCTURNE - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY/DETOUR	10/30/2009
Mldnight Sun - Bob Albanese	One Way/Detour	10/30/2009
MAJOR MINORITY - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY / DETOUR	10/28/2009
YESTERDAY'S GARDENIA - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY / DETOUR	10/26/2009
MAJOR MINORITY - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY/DETOUR	10/7/2009
Yesterday's Gardenias - Bob Albanese	One Way/Detour	9/8/2009
Midnight Sun - Bob Albanese	One Way/Detour	8/24/2009
UGLY BEAUTY - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY/DETOUR	8/19/2009
MORNING NOCTURNE - BOB ALBANESE	ONE WAY/DETOUR	8/14/2009
Yesterday's Gardenias - Bob Albanese Trio With Ira Sullivan	One Way/Detour	8/14/2009
yesterday's gardenias - bob albanese	one way/detour	7/21/2009
Midnight Sun - Bob Albanese Trio	One Way/Detour	7/20/2009
Yesterday's gardenias - Bob Albanese	One way/Detour	7/13/2009
Yesterday's Gardenias - Bob Albanese Trio	One Way/Detour	7/10/2009
morning nocturne - bob albanese	one way/detour	7/9/2009
1 to 21 of 21		

<sup>\*</sup> Dynamically Generated pages such as the Events Calendar, Playlist, and Archived WBGO Journals will not be included in this search.

## Member Spotlight



**Angel Santos** Dianne Fiumara Darrell E. Williams Myron Joshua Barbara Saunders



Search New and Used amazon.com.

\* opens in new window

## Help those most in need

Eradicate extreme poverty & hunger Support Concern Worldwide

Public Service Ads by Google